
Partners in Democracy  
  

 

313 Presents  

 

 

AARP 
Michigan 

Careena Eggleston 
CEggleston@aarp.org 

 

 
ACCESS Isra Daraiseh 

IDaraiseh@accesscommunity.org 

 

 
ACLU of 
Michigan 

Dana Chicklas  
dchicklas@aclu
mich.org 

 

 

 

Brilliant 
Detroit 

 
Ben Ratner  
bratner@brilliantdetroit.org 
 

BD Deomcracy 
Partner 

 Campus 
Election 
Engagement 
Project 

Ellen Wehrman 
Michigan Director 
ellen@campuselect.org 

 

Videos: mailvote.org  

 

Campus Vote 
Project 

Sumaiya Ahmed Sheikh  
sahmed@campusvoteproject.or
g 

 

 
Count MI Vote info@countmivote.org 

 

 
Detroit Lions Jen McCollum 

Jen.McCollum@lions.nfl.net 
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Detroit Metro 
Convention & 
Visitors 
Bureau 

Marty Dobek 
Marketing and Communications 
Manager 
mdobek@detroitsports.org  

 

 

Detroit Sports 
Commission 

Marty Dobek 
Marketing and Communications 
Manager 
mdobek@detroitsports.org  

 

 

Detroit 
Pistons 

Douglas Wernert 
Director of Digital Content 
dwernert@pistons.com 
 

 

 

 

Detroit Red 
Wings/Little 
Caesars Arena 

Brett McWethy 
Director of Marketing 
Communications 
Brett.McWethy@OlyEnt.com 

 

 

Detroit Tigers 
Brett McWethy 
Director of Marketing 
Communications 
Brett.McWethy@OlyEnt.com 

 

 
Eaton RESA 

Sara Parkinson 
Communications Specialist 
sparkinson@inghamisd.org 

 

 
Emgage Nada Al-Hanooti 

nalhanooti@emgageusa.org 

Emgage Democracy 
Partnership 
 

 

 

Equality 
Michigan 

Erin Knott 
Executive Director 
eknott@equalitymi.org 

 

 

Fair Elections 
Center 

Khaula Zafar 
kzafar@campusvoteproject.org 
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Fems for 
Change 

Patricia Batey 
Board member 
248-891-6748 

 

 

Global Detroit 

Steve Tobocman 
steve.tobocman@gmail.com  
 
Kinsey Mantay 
kinsey@globaldetroitmi.org 

 

 Henry Ford 
Health System 

 
 

 
Impact100 
Metro Detroit 

 
Kelly Walsh 
kellywalsh825@gmail.com 

 

 

 Jewish 
Federation of 
Greater Ann 
Arbor 

Stephanie Glass 
stephanie@jewishannarbor.org 

 

 

 

Kalamazoo 
RESA 

Jake Fredericks 
jake.fredericks@kresa.org 

K-RESA Partners in 
Democracy Video 

 

League of 
Women Voters 

Betsy Cushman, LWV 
MI Vice President of Voter 
Services 
betsy.cushman@gmail.com    
 
Christina Schlitt, LWV 
MI President  
president@lwvmi.org 

MI LWV Democracy 
Partnership Video 

Passcode:  N8+?=Rdn  

 

 

Michigan  
AFL-CIO 

Derek Dobies 
Chief of Staff 
ddobies@miaflcio.org 
 

  

 Michigan 
League of 
Conservation 
Voters 

Clare Allenson 
clare@michiganlcv.org 
202.250.1722 
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Education 
Fund 

 

Michigan 
State Athletics 

 
Angela Montie 
Director of Student-Athlete 
Development 
howardan@sass.msu.edu  
 

 

 
Michigan 
United 

Ken Whittaker 
ken@miunited.org  
313-444-0864 

 

 

MichiganVotin
g.org 

Lynna Kaucheck  
Engage Michigan 
lkaucheck@engagemichigan.org  
 

Register to vote 
Vote at home 

 

Nation 
Outside 

Troy Rienstra 
State Director 
troy.nationoutside@gmail.com 

 

 

Refugee 
Development 
Center 

Erika Brown-Binion 
ebrown@rdclansing.org 

 

RDC VOTE Nov 
3rd.mp4

 

 

Rising Voices 
of Asian 
American 
Families  

Jasmine Rivera 
Digital Communications 
Organizer 
asmine@risingvoicesaaf.org  
 

RVAAF Democracy 
Partnership 

 

Safe & Just 
Michigan 

Troy Rienstra 
Outreach Director 
troy@safeandjustmi.org  
 
Rick Speck 
Community Engagement 
Specialist 
rick@safeandjustmi.org 
 

Video: 
bit.ly/MIDemocracy 
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 Secure 
Families 
Initiative 

Sarah Streyder 
sarah.streyder@securefamiliesin
itiative.org (925) 202-6410 

Secure Families 
Initiative Voting 
Partnership 

 
Sierra Club 

Tim Minotas 
tim.minotas@sierraclub.org  
 
Christy McGillivray 
Christy.McGillivray@sierraclub.o
rg 

 

Sierra Club Democracy 
is a Team Sport 
 
Sierra Club Poll 
Worker Video 

 
Spread the 
Vote 

Amani Sawari 
amani@spreadthevote.org 

https://www.spreadthe
vote.org 

 

University of 
Michigan 

Erin Brynes  
 UM Ginsberg Center 
ekbrynes@umich.edu 
 

 

 
Voting Access 
for All 
Coalition 

Carrie Hatcher-Kay, Ph.D 
chatcherkay@gmail.com 

 

 

WeVote at 
Western 
Michigan 
University 

Kathryn M. Docherty, PhD 
Associate Professor 
kathryn.docherty@wmich.edu 

 

 

 Yalla Vote 
 
Organization’s Website  

Karis Tschopp 
Campaign Organizer 
540-336-2665; 
ktschopp@aaiusa.org 
 
Ahmad Alkaabi 
 Michigan Field Organizer:  
313-247-2089; 
mifield@aaiusa.org 

Yalla Vote Video 
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